Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02UTIL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Clyde Oberg
Contact CHRISTOPHER SMITH at (979)845-6868Info Contact
CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT RECEIVING
496 ASBURY STREET
1584 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778431584
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
Magnetic Flow MetersDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000083
Bid Type Open Market
35911ADAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
01/05/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Type Code
Fiscal Year 2016
12/16/2015 9:30 AMAvailable Date
Best Value Criteria~4.pdfAttachments
AMENDMENTS
Amendment No. Amendment Date Amendment Notes
1 Item 10 1. Item 9 added FOR INSTALLATION & TECHNICAL SUPPORT.12/23/2015 10:09 AM
2 Added install & Technical Support12/23/2015 10:12 AM
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 MCCROMETER FPI MAGNETIC FLOWMETER SIZE = 30".
CABLING LENGTH = 65 FEET. TAG = SUP2 WEST CHW SUPPLY
/  395LC-30 A
1.00 EA
2.000 MCCROMETER FPI MAGNETIC FLOWMETER SIZE =
30". CABLING LENGTH = 65 FEET. TAG = SUP2 WEST CHW
RETURN / 395LC-30 B
1.00 EA
3.000 MCCROMETER FPI MAGNETIC FLOWMETER SIZE =
14". CABLING LENGTH = 65 FEET. TAG = SUP2 WEST HW
SUPPLY / 395LC-14 A
1.00 EA
4.000 MCCROMETER FPI MAGNETIC FLOWMETER SIZE =
14". CABLING LENGTH = 65 FEET. TAG = SUP2 WEST HW
RETURN / 395LC-14 B
1.00 EA
5.000 MCCROMETER FPI MAGNETIC FLOWMETER SIZE =
10". CABLING LENGTH = 65 FEET. TAG = SUP2 AGRONOMY
ROAD HW RETURN / 395LC-10
1.00 EA
6.000 MCCROMETER FPI MAGNETIC FLOWMETER SIZE = 18".
CABLING LENGTH = 65 FEET. TAG = SUP2 AGRONOMY ROAD
CHW SUPPLY
1.00 EA
7.000 MCCROMETER FPI MAGNETIC FLOWMETER SIZE = 18". CABLING
LENGTH = 65 FEET. TAG = SUP2 AGRONOMY ROAD CHW
RETURN / 395LC-18 B
1.00 EA
8.000 MCCROMETER FPI INSERTION TOOL 3/8-16 / 75031 1.00 EA
10.000 INSTALLATION AND TECHNICAL SUPPORT 16.00 HR
ITEMS